EMERALD BAY CLASSIC - 14/11/2021 - 3.2km
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10:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:05
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First name

Braedon
Jessica
Francesco
Siu Kai Gary
Scott
How Sin
To
Ceci
Sally
Lachlan
Juergen
Chan
King Hei
Andy Ks
Sandra
Tsz Yeung
Matthieu
Olivier
Andrew
Rupert
Andrew
Zachary
Ho Yin
Michele
Toby
Tim
Chelsea
Chiara Bmg
Enrico Andrea
Luc
Egon
Linh Worat
Adrian
Richard
Thomas
Yan Sin
Andrew
Leo
Catherine
John
Maggie
Sheung Man Sherman
Shengzhu
Wai Kit
Ruby
Sam
Kin Wai
Chun Pong Michael
Bert
Andrew
Gautier
Nathan
Valerie
Hong
Edgar
Leanne
SiuIn
Charles
Randall
Ting Piu
Matthew
Zhi
Murchie,
Marc
Thibaud Christophe
Mark
Marc
Jennifer
David
Roger
Charles
Monica
Karl
Wai Ming
Aaron
Clement
Charlie

Last name

SHARP
MCCARROLL
LANZONE
YEUNG
BURTON
AU
MING SHING
LEE
GENTLE
WOLFERS
DOERR
CHEUK MAN
KO
LAI
HO
CHENG
MLV
COURRET
WATERS
PUELS
RAINE
YEUNG
MAN
RUDELLI
MOON
HALLWORTH
NG
MATTOLI
MATTOLI
LECHEVIN
VAVREK
CARPENTER
MCCARROLL
HALL
BUTTER
SHEK
KEHOE
CHAN
SEN
PESCI
LAU
NG
LIN
WO0O0
CHENG
FARRANDS
LAU
WAN
SHI
PATRICK
SERVAIS
DEWAR
RICHARD
YEUNG
ULTEE
CLAXTON
LAI
D'HAUSSY
ARTHUR
CHONG
TRETHEWEY
MIAO
ALEX
GEDDES
LEMAIRE
FOLLETT
ABECASSIS
SWINEHART
POPE
LI
HUI
BROWNING
MENOUILLARD
LEUNG
BUSHE-JONES
DUMONT
RIDING

AG
AEHmAL)

20-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
15 Under
20-39
20-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-39
20-39
50-59
20-39
20-39
20-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
16-19
20-39
20-39
40-49
50-59
20-39
13-15
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-39
16-19
20-39
40-49
20-39
50-59
20-39
20-39
50-59
60 & Over
40-49
20-39
20-39
50-59
40-49
20-39
20-39
40-49
40-49
20-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-39
20-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
20-39
40-49
40-49
20-39
50-59
20-39
40-49
50-59

OPEN WATER SWIM SERIES H.K.
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male
male
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male
male
male
male
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EMERALD BAY CLASSIC - 14/11/2021 - 3.2km “~<wow”
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13
13
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Racer Start Time

A

10:45:50
10:45:50
10:45:50
10:50:00
10:50:00
10:50:00
10:50:00
10:50:05
10:50:05
10:50:05
10:50:05
10:50:10
10:50:10
10:50:10
10:50:10
10:50:15
10:50:15
10:50:15
10:50:15
10:50:20
10:50:20
10:50:20
10:50:20
10:50:25
10:50:25
10:50:25
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First name

Chi Kin
Genta
Yuk Tong
Hon Bun Ryan
Miu
Hoi Tik
Jeremy
Timothee
Lobo
Scott
Keith
Jan
Berta
Edward
Makoto
Ka Po
Donald
Suzanne
Begum
Wai-Chi Jean
Wing Sing
Siu Man
Kai Hong
Chandler
Kwok Hung
Alex
James
Scott
Dirk
Bruce
Siu Hong
See Long
Richard

Last name

CHUNG
BRANSTETTER
LEE
WONG
TANAKA
KWONG
ANIERE
BALIN
LEE
THIEL
ROBERTSON
BLOMME
NIEVES SANJAUME
WONG
UENOMACHI
WONG
WAN
NG
DEMIRAL
LEE
POON
LAU
MA
KURTZ
WONG
RAPER
OWENS
GARDINER
SCHRAVEN
WETMORE
NG
YIM
CASEY

AG
AEHmAL)

40-49
40-49
40-49
20-39
16-19
40-49
50-59
20-39
60 & Over
40-49
20-39
40-49
20-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-39
40-49
40-49
20-39
20-39
50-59
20-39
20-39
50-59
50-59
20-39
40-49
50-59
40-49

OPEN WATER SWIM SERIES H.K.

Gender

PRI

male
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male
male
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male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
female
female
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male



